4.1 There is one (1) prize (the “Prize”) available to be won by the Prize winner (the “Winner”) 

consisting of: 

(a) A set of custom fit Zebra and Roller blinds by Soho Blinds, which consists of six (6) blinds; 

and 

(b) Installation of the blinds.  

4.2 The Prize has an approximate value of two thousand five hundred Canadian dollars (CDN$2,500).  

4.3 Winner is not entitled to monetary difference between actual Prize value and stated approximate 

Prize value, if any. 

4.4 The Sponsors and/or the Sponsors’ representatives will contact the Winner to coordinate the 

provision of the Prize within five (5) days once such Winner has been successfully contacted and